
1 CPAUEY[

2 EEIIRTU CAPeYE H8  56 56

3 EVGIIWS TUERIE 14E 29 85

4 UHWEAO[ VIGIES 15A 37 122

5 WAHTOEL AlU 15H 69 191

6 UOKEABM THALWEG C9  42 233

7 UQEEBAE AMOK G6  51 284

8 LLFEFON BAQUEE 13J 35 319

9 LEFDNOV FELE O12 33 352

10 NSOCRTU FONDE F8  31 383

11 SSDLIIX SOURCANT 6B  68 451

12 NDLEIRS SIX I9  41 492

13 NDEAOST eXILER 11H 28 520

14 VNLIAUZ ENDOSSAT B1  68 588

15 GBNATOV LUZIN A7  50 638

16 MJTRARV ENGOBAT 1B  36 674

17 LSMDEMS JOTA 4A  38 712

18 IDMMNLV SELS 12A 26 738

19 LNDMORV MI E9  20 758

20 MNLDPOR VE G13 18 776

21 MHALNRU DOP 10L 17 793

22 NELERIR RHUMA O6  34 827

23 EN DELIRER 3B  24 851

EN 2F  14 865

Coup
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